Stepping Stones Childcare

Programs of the Alberni Valley Childcare Society

www.avchildcare.ca
Fee Schedule — Effective July 1, 2018

Preschool (2.5 hours)
Stepping Stones - 4325 Neill St - @ Kiwanis Hilton Children’s Center

Stepping Stones Alberni - 4645 Helen St - @ Alberni Elementary School
1Day $55 | 2Days $110 | 3Days $165 | 4Days $220 | 5Days $275

Infant / Toddler Care
Baby Steps - 4325 Neill St - @ Kiwanis Hilton Children’s Center
Stepping Stones Too — 4325 Cedarwood St

Infant/Toddler Rates: (Birth to 3 years) Drop in and Daily Rates

$1000 Full Time Rate Full Day —over 4 hours 465 50 (-$17.50 CCFRI) $48.00
- 5350 Child Care Fee Reduction Initiative (CCFRI) Full Day — under 4 hours $38.75 (-$8.75 CCFRI) $30.00

S650 Parent Fee Hourly $20 (-$8.75 CCFRI) $11.25

Daycare (3 to 5 years)
Stepping Stones Alberni - 4645 Helen St - @ Alberni Elementary School
Baby Steps - 4325 Neill St - @ Kiwanis Hilton Children’s Center
Stepping Stones Too — 4222 Cedarwood St

Daycare Rates: (30 months to 5 years in Group Care) Drop in and Daily Rates
$700 Full Time Rate Full Day —over 4 hours  $48.00 (-$5.00 CCFRI) $43.00
- 5100 ((éELLcli) Care Fee Reduction Initiative Full Day — under 4 hours  $31.50 (-$2.50 CCFRI) $29.00
S$600 Parent Fee Hourly $15 (-S2.50 ccFrI) $12.50

Kindergarten Rates: (Under 6 years) ‘ Full Time Kindergarten Care includes all pro days and school breaks Sept to June

$395 Full Time Rate Non-Instructional Day —over 4 hrs $48.00 (-55.00 CCFRI) $43-00

- 5100 Child Care Fee Reduction Initiative
(CCFRI) Instructional Day — under 4 hours $31.50 (-52.50 CCFRI) 529-00

$295 Parent Fee Hourly $15 (-$2.50 CCFRI) $12.50

Before & After School Care (School Year)

Stepping Stones - 4325 Neill St - @ Kiwanis Hilton Children’s Center
Stepping Stones Alberni - 4645 Helen St - @ Alberni Elementary School
Stepping Stones Too — 4222 Cedarwood St

* Full Time School Age Care includes all pro days and school breaks Sept to June * Drop in and Daily Rates (OSC)
5395 Parent Fee Kindergarten Rates: (6 + years) Non-Instructional Day — over 4 hrs $48'00
Instructional Day — under 4 hours $31.50
5395 Parent Fee Grade 1 + Rates Hourly $15.00
Summer Rates: School Age Drop in and Daily Rates (Summer)
$700 Parent Fee *Same as above

e All programs include a morning and afternoon snack at no extra cost

e For school aged children, drop off and pick up at school is provided at no extra cost

e Parents are responsible for sending a lunch if their child(ren) will be attending over the lunch hour
e Flexible start and end time for care is available (in consultation with Program Managers)



http://www.avchildcare.ca/

